
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                                Hammond, WI
                  Hosted by St. Croix Central High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Osceola                           (20:17.1  101:25.2 1:32.6)
================================================
  1      1  Ulrich Rachel           9    19:23.1
  2      2  Lauren Ellefson         11   19:53.1
  3     10  Chloe Backlund          10   20:30.9
  4     13  Alli Fogelberg          11   20:42.4
  5     16  Caroline Gearin         12   20:55.7
  6   ( 19) Shaylee Feske           11   21:21.5
  7   ( 29) Tia Foster              10   22:19.8

  2.    81  Hayward                           (21:05.4  105:26.9 2:05.0)
================================================
  1      6  Eliana Malnourie        11   20:16.9
  2      8  Nel Hanson              12   20:22.8
  3     17  Anneliese Bauer         10   21:00.3
  4     20  Ingrid Sokup            11   21:25.0
  5     30  Gretta Kiss             10   22:21.9
  6   ( 38) Maggie Martin           11   22:47.3
  7   ( 51) Allison Vobornik        12   23:41.9

  3.   114  Rice Lake                         (21:37.8  108:08.6 2:35.6)
================================================
  1     11  Alexi MacDonald         10   20:35.9
  2     14  Norah Hastreiter        9    20:48.0
  3     21  Lauren Holthaus         9    21:36.4
  4     25  Olive Spagnolo          10   21:56.8
  5     43  Grace Arrigoni          12   23:11.5
  6   ( 45) Jordan Roethel          10   23:18.8
  7   ( 85) Danitza Rodriguez Ji    12   25:43.4

  4.   127  St. Croix Central                 (21:48.9  109:04.4 4:00.5)
================================================
  1      3  Kaitlyn Carlson         9    19:57.5
  2      5  Mya Kizer               11   20:14.0
  3     26  Sydney Carlson          11   22:09.8
  4     35  Liberty Grant           12   22:45.1
  5     58  Kolbi Juen              12   23:58.0
  6   ( 65) Kaya Hennig             11   24:22.9
  7   ( 74) Juniper Oldenburg Ga    9    24:44.4

  5.   152  Amery                             (22:16.1  111:20.4 2:25.7)
================================================
  1      9  Lydia Monson            12   20:29.0
  2     31  Jaidyn McAlpine         10   22:23.1
  3     36  Abby Braaten            12   22:46.5
  4     37  Grace Carlson           9    22:47.1
  5     39  Megan Osero             11   22:54.7
  6   ( 55) Libby Braaten           12   23:50.2
  7   ( 60) Annika Schwartz         12   24:11.9

  6.   165  Barron                            (22:23.5  111:57.1 3:50.3)
================================================
  1      4  Fran Peterson           9    20:04.2
  2     23  Rylee Stauner           11   21:49.6
  3     32  Paige Knutson           11   22:30.1
  4     50  Sydney Stauner          9    23:38.7
  5     56  Cecelia Prentiss        12   23:54.5
  6   ( 81) Audrey Bigler           10   25:21.4
  7   ( 89) Angela Zimmermann       9    26:37.2



  7.   179  Northwestern                      (22:31.2  112:35.7 2:55.4)
================================================
  1     15  Kennedy Nelson          12   20:51.6
  2     18  Autumn Askim            10   21:13.4
  3     40  Holly Klomhaus          12   23:01.7
  4     52  Alayna Pederson         9    23:42.0
  5     54  Emma Mickus             11   23:47.0
  6   ( 66) Paige Johnson           12   24:24.2
  7   ( 72) Ruby Moore              10   24:32.1

  8.   216  Somerset                          (23:02.7  115:13.2 3:49.2)
================================================
  1     12  Adeline Goeltl          9    20:39.3
  2     33  Erin Huerta             10   22:41.8
  3     44  Kristen Vensland        12   23:12.9
  4     59  Juliana Schimmel        10   24:10.7
  5     68  Mia Olson               9    24:28.5
  6   ( 78) Brycen Chladek          12   25:07.9
  7   ( 84) Marissa German          9    25:41.7

  9.   229  Ashland                           (23:17.3  116:26.2 6:07.1)
================================================
  1      7  Elana George            11   20:18.8
  2     24  Hailee Wilson           10   21:53.1
  3     46  Claire Johnson          10   23:26.4
  4     64  Ella Bauer              11   24:22.0
  5     88  Jaida Uitto             11   26:25.9
  6   ( 95) clara Douglas           10   29:56.2

 10.   272  Cumberland                        (23:59.6  119:58.0 4:06.1)
================================================
  1     28  Lexi Tschirhart         10   22:19.3
  2     34  JuliAnne Johnson        12   22:44.1
  3     61  Val Pasko               11   24:12.2
  4     62  Naomi Rodriquez         12   24:17.0
  5     87  Abby Monforton          11   26:25.4

 11.   278  Baldwin-Woodville                 (23:50.2  119:10.7 3:26.2)
================================================
  1     22  Bekah Luckwaldt         10   21:48.3
  2     49  Elizabeth Berndt        12   23:38.4
  3     53  Julia Ramlow            12   23:42.6
  4     75  Greta Weyer             9    24:46.9
  5     79  Laura Luckwaldt         12   25:14.5
  6   ( 92) Grace Mentink           9    28:38.2
  7   ( 93) Klara Wood              9    28:41.8

 12.   280  Prescott                          (23:54.5  119:32.5 1:44.9)
================================================
  1     42  Grace Dickey            10   23:09.1
  2     47  Megan Gilles            12   23:31.9
  3     48  Ellie Groskopf          12   23:32.5
  4     67  Molly Thomley           12   24:25.0
  5     76  shelby sizemore         10   24:54.0
  6   ( 80) Kira Penk               11   25:14.8
  7   ( 82) Sammy Braunlich         12   25:26.4

 13.   321  Ellsworth                         (24:37.5  123:07.3 4:30.0)
================================================
  1     27  Sophie Vogel            11   22:14.3
  2     41  Cece Groh               11   23:06.7
  3     77  Raye Schmalstig         12   24:56.4
  4     86  Jolene Schultz          11   26:05.6
  5     90  Delaney Huff            11   26:44.3
  6   ( 91) Trinity Borst           11   27:03.2
  7   ( 94) Ann Lundstrom           10   29:14.3



 14.   330  Bloomer                           (24:21.8  121:49.0 0:35.0)
================================================
  1     57  Maggie Sarauer          12   23:56.6
  2     63  Grace Anderson          10   24:20.3
  3     69  Vanessa Jenneman        12   24:29.6
  4     70  Sammy Bucholtz          12   24:30.9
  5     71  Kylie Culver            11   24:31.6
  6   ( 73) Emily Freagon           12   24:34.8
  7   ( 83) Brooke Wittrock         9    25:38.0
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                                Hammond, WI
                  Hosted by St. Croix Central High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ulrich Rachel      9    Osceola                           19:23.1  6:15 
    2    2 Lauren Ellefson    11   Osceola                           19:53.1  6:24 
    3    3 Kaitlyn Carlson    9    St. Croix Central                 19:57.5  6:26 
    4    4 Fran Peterson      9    Barron                            20:04.2  6:28 
    5    5 Mya Kizer          11   St. Croix Central                 20:14.0  6:31 
    6    6 Eliana Malnourie   11   Hayward                           20:16.9  6:32 
    7    7 Elana George       11   Ashland                           20:18.8  6:33 
    8    8 Nel Hanson         12   Hayward                           20:22.8  6:34 
    9    9 Lydia Monson       12   Amery                             20:29.0  6:36 
   10   10 Chloe Backlund     10   Osceola                           20:30.9  6:37 
   11   11 Alexi MacDonald    10   Rice Lake                         20:35.9  6:38 
   12   12 Adeline Goeltl     9    Somerset                          20:39.3  6:39 
   13   13 Alli Fogelberg     11   Osceola                           20:42.4  6:40 
   14   14 Norah Hastreiter   9    Rice Lake                         20:48.0  6:42 
   15   15 Kennedy Nelson     12   Northwestern                      20:51.6  6:43 
   16   16 Caroline Gearin    12   Osceola                           20:55.7  6:45 
   17   17 Anneliese Bauer    10   Hayward                           21:00.3  6:46 
   18   18 Autumn Askim       10   Northwestern                      21:13.4  6:50 
   19   19 Shaylee Feske      11   Osceola                           21:21.5  6:53 
   20   20 Ingrid Sokup       11   Hayward                           21:25.0  6:54 
   21   21 Lauren Holthaus    9    Rice Lake                         21:36.4  6:58 
   22   22 Bekah Luckwaldt    10   Baldwin-Woodville                 21:48.3  7:02 
   23   23 Rylee Stauner      11   Barron                            21:49.6  7:02 
   24   24 Hailee Wilson      10   Ashland                           21:53.1  7:03 
   25   25 Olive Spagnolo     10   Rice Lake                         21:56.8  7:04 
   26   26 Sydney Carlson     11   St. Croix Central                 22:09.8  7:08 
   27   27 Sophie Vogel       11   Ellsworth                         22:14.3  7:10 
   28   28 Lexi Tschirhart    10   Cumberland                        22:19.3  7:12 
   29   29 Tia Foster         10   Osceola                           22:19.8  7:12 
   30   30 Gretta Kiss        10   Hayward                           22:21.9  7:12 
   31   31 Jaidyn McAlpine    10   Amery                             22:23.1  7:13 
   32   32 Paige Knutson      11   Barron                            22:30.1  7:15 
   33   33 Erin Huerta        10   Somerset                          22:41.8  7:19 
   34   34 Julianne Johnson   12   Cumberland                        22:44.1  7:20 
   35   35 Liberty Grant      12   St. Croix Central                 22:45.1  7:20 
   36   36 Abby Braaten       12   Amery                             22:46.5  7:20 
   37   37 Grace Carlson      9    Amery                             22:47.1  7:21 
   38   38 Maggie Martin      11   Hayward                           22:47.3  7:21 
   39   39 Megan Osero        11   Amery                             22:54.7  7:23 
   40   40 Holly Klomhaus     12   Northwestern                      23:01.7  7:25 
   41   41 Cece Groh          11   Ellsworth                         23:06.7  7:27 
   42   42 Grace Dickey       10   Prescott                          23:09.1  7:28 
   43   43 Grace Arrigoni     12   Rice Lake                         23:11.5  7:28 
   44   44 Kristen Vensland   12   Somerset                          23:12.9  7:29 
   45   45 Jordan Roethel     10   Rice Lake                         23:18.8  7:31 
   46   46 Claire Johnson     10   Ashland                           23:26.4  7:33 
   47   47 Megan Gilles       12   Prescott                          23:31.9  7:35 
   48   48 Ellie Groskopf     12   Prescott                          23:32.5  7:35 
   49   49 Elizabeth Berndt   12   Baldwin-Woodville                 23:38.4  7:37 
   50   50 Sydney Stauner     9    Barron                            23:38.7  7:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                                Hammond, WI
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                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Allison Vobornik   12   Hayward                           23:41.9  7:38 
   52   52 Alayna Pederson    9    Northwestern                      23:42.0  7:38 
   53   53 Julia Ramlow       12   Baldwin-Woodville                 23:42.6  7:38 
   54   54 Emma Mickus        11   Northwestern                      23:47.0  7:40 
   55   55 Libby Braaten      12   Amery                             23:50.2  7:41 
   56   56 Cecelia Prentiss   12   Barron                            23:54.5  7:42 
   57   57 Maggie Sarauer     12   Bloomer                           23:56.6  7:43 
   58   58 Kolbi Juen         12   St. Croix Central                 23:58.0  7:43 
   59   59 Juliana Schimmel   10   Somerset                          24:10.7  7:47 
   60   60 Annika Schwartz    12   Amery                             24:11.9  7:48 
   61   61 Val Pasko          11   Cumberland                        24:12.2  7:48 
   62   62 Naomi Rodriquez    12   Cumberland                        24:17.0  7:49 
   63   63 Grace Anderson     10   Bloomer                           24:20.3  7:51 
   64   64 Ella Bauer         11   Ashland                           24:22.0  7:51 
   65   65 Kaya Hennig        11   St. Croix Central                 24:22.9  7:51 
   66   66 Paige Johnson      12   Northwestern                      24:24.2  7:52 
   67   67 Molly Thomley      12   Prescott                          24:25.0  7:52 
   68   68 Mia Olson          9    Somerset                          24:28.5  7:53 
   69   69 Vanessa Jenneman   12   Bloomer                           24:29.6  7:53 
   70   70 Sammy Bucholtz     12   Bloomer                           24:30.9  7:54 
   71   71 Kylie Culver       11   Bloomer                           24:31.6  7:54 
   72   72 Ruby Moore         10   Northwestern                      24:32.1  7:54 
   73   73 Emily Freagon      12   Bloomer                           24:34.8  7:55 
   74   74 Juniper Oldenburg  9    St. Croix Central                 24:44.4  7:58 
   75   75 Greta Weyer        9    Baldwin-Woodville                 24:46.9  7:59 
   76   76 Shelby Sizemore    10   Prescott                          24:54.0  8:01 
   77   77 Raye Schmalstig    12   Ellsworth                         24:56.4  8:02 
   78   78 Brycen Chladek     12   Somerset                          25:07.9  8:06 
   79   79 Laura Luckwaldt    12   Baldwin-Woodville                 25:14.5  8:08 
   80   80 Kira Penk          11   Prescott                          25:14.8  8:08 
   81   81 Audrey Bigler      10   Barron                            25:21.4  8:10 
   82   82 Sammy Braunlich    12   Prescott                          25:26.4  8:12 
   83   83 Brooke Wittrock    9    Bloomer                           25:38.0  8:16 
   84   84 Marissa German     9    Somerset                          25:41.7  8:17 
   85   85 Danitza Rodriguez  12   Rice Lake                         25:43.4  8:17 
   86   86 Jolene Schultz     11   Ellsworth                         26:05.6  8:24 
   87   87 Abby Monforton     11   Cumberland                        26:25.4  8:31 
   88   88 Jaida Uitto        11   Ashland                           26:25.9  8:31 
   89   89 Angela Zimmermann  9    Barron                            26:37.2  8:35 
   90   90 Delaney Huff       11   Ellsworth                         26:44.3  8:37 
   91   91 Trinity Borst      11   Ellsworth                         27:03.2  8:43 
   92   92 Grace Mentink      9    Baldwin-Woodville                 28:38.2  9:14 
   93   93 Klara Wood         9    Baldwin-Woodville                 28:41.8  9:15 
   94   94 Ann Lundstrom      10   Ellsworth                         29:14.3  9:25 
   95   95 Clara Douglas      10   Ashland                           29:56.2  9:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


